
 

  

Rental Assistance Caseload 
Assignments 

as of 02/01/2026 
Kelly Triolo – Rental Assistance 
Programs Mgr 

k.triolo@maricopahousing.org 
 

Arely Benitez – Lead HS Special Programs and HCV: A-Be 

Alicia Hernandez – Lead HS Bf – F 

Cierra McKinney G - L 

 M - R 

Jaime Owens S – Z   

Tomeka Dean Waitlist Specialist,  PBV J - Z 

Ines Luevano Waitlist Specialist, PBV A - I                                  

Incoming Portability Incoming Portability 

Cherelle Chancellor FSS Specialist 

                                          Housing Specialists: Phone: 602-744-4(ext) 

**Arely Benitez -Lead Ext. 524 
a.benitez@maricopahousing.org 

HCV Program only: A – Be 
All Special Programs (EHV, VASH, 
FUP, MS5) 

 **Alicia Hernandez -Lead  Ext. 525 
a.hernandez@maricopahousing.org 

HCV Program: Bf – F 

Cierra McKinney Ext. 502 
c.mckinney@maricopahousing.org 

HCV Program: G - L 

VACANT 
info@maricopahousing.org 

HCV Program: M - R 

Jaime Owens Ext. 505 
j.owens@maricopahousing.org  

HCV Program: S -Z 

Portability Ext. 538 
ports@maricopahousing.org 
 

Incoming Portability only 
(Participants are distributed in to the 
regular caseload assignments at 
Lease Up) 

Tomeka Dean Ext. 511 
t.dean@maricopahousing.org 

PBV Program:  J – Z.  
& Waitlist Specialist 

Ines Luevano Ext. 506 
i.luevano@maricopaohusing.org 

PBV Program: A – I.  
& Waitlist Specialist 

Cherelle Chancellor Ext. 526 
c.chancellor@maricopahousing.org 

FSS Program Specialist  
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